
 

Driffield Junior School 
 

Dates for your diary 
   

Monday 14th – Thursday 17th May Y6 SATs tests 

Monday 14th May 3Ha visit to Murton Park 

Tuesday 15th May 3H visit to Murton Park 

Wednesday 16th May 3S visit to Murton Park 

Thursday 17th May 3DM visit to Murton Park 

Friday 18th May 3B visit to Murton Park 
5I visit to Dalby Forest 

Monday 21st May – Wednesday 27th June Y3 swimming lessons on Monday and Wednesday mornings 

Monday 21st May 5B visit to Dalby Forest 

Tuesday 22nd May 5N visit to Dalby Forest 

Wednesday 23rd May 5W visit to Dalby Forest 
Y6 at Food and Farming Day Driffield Showground 

Thursday 24th May Brownlee Triathlon 
PSA Disco 6.00pm – 7.30pm 
Break up for half term  

Friday 25th May Staff training day – no pupils in school 

Monday 28th May – Friday 1st June Half term holiday 

Monday 4th June School re-opens 

Tuesday 5th June Y2 pupils visiting for lunch 

Wednesday 13th June – Friday 15th June GIST Road Safety lorry visiting school 

Monday 18th June Y4 visit to Yorvik 
Y5 Sports Day – pm 

Tuesday 19th June Y4 Sports Day – pm 

Wednesday 20th June Y6 Sports Day – pm 

Thursday 21st June Y3 Sports Day – pm 
Y6 Induction Day at Driffield School 
Y6 parents meeting at Driffield School – 5.30pm 

Thursday 5th July Y4 WOPS concert to parents 

Friday 6th July Y4 overnight camp on the school field 

Saturday 7th July Visit to Gangsta Granny at Hull New Theatre 

Monday 9th July  Summer Concert to parents/carers – 2.15pm 
Y2 parents meeting - 6.00pm 

Wednesday 11th July  Y3 at Big Sing Bridlington Spa 

Thursday 12th July Y2 Induction Day at Driffield Junior School 
Moving up morning for Y3,4 and 5 

Friday 13th July Annual progress reports out to parents/carers  
French Day – more details to follow 
PSA Disco for Y3,4 & 5 – 6.00pm – 7.30pm 

Tuesday 17th July Fairtrade Bake Sale 

Wednesday 18th July Driffield Show 

Thursday 19th July Y6 Leavers’ Assembly to parents/carers 
Y6 Leavers’ Disco – 6.00pm – 7.30pm 

Friday 20th July Break up for summer 

Monday 3rd September Staff training day – no pupils in school 

Tuesday 4th September School re-opens 

 


